
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered 

by lien or 

attachme

nt 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien / 

attachment 

removed?

(Yes/No)

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

% share in 

total amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 BSE Limited 31-Oct-19 29,24,009.00        17,71,211.41     Claim for services rendered -          NA -          0.06% -          -                      11,52,797.59      -                  

2 Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited 19-Nov-19 1,71,911.00          1,71,911.00       Claim for services rendered -          NA -          0.01% -          -                      -                       -                  

3 Saffron Capital Advisors Private Limited 30-Oct-19 9,51,501.00          9,51,501.00       Claim for services rendered -          NA -          0.03% -          -                      -                       -                  

4 New Berry Capitals Private Limited 30-Oct-19 7,85,993.00          7,85,993.00       Claim for services rendered -          NA -          0.03% -          -                      -                       -                  

5 GAIL (India) Limited 22-May-20 1,09,13,037.76     -                      Claim for Gas supplies -          NA -          0.00% -          -                      1,09,13,037.76  -                  

5 1,57,46,451.76     36,80,616.41     -          0.12% -          -                      1,20,65,835.35  -                  

Annexure – 6

Name of the corporate debtor: Shri Aster Silicates Limited ; Date of commencement of Liquidation: October 1, 2019 ; List of stakeholders as on: May 31, 2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admittedSl. No. Name of creditor Identification 

No.

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may beset-

off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any


